The BT7876 is a dual speaker and camera mounting solution designed
for Lenovo Google Series One Medium and Large Room Kits. The brackets
attaches directly to the mounting f ixings on the rear of a screen and can
be positioned either above or below the display. With adjustable speaker
positioning, the BT7876 can be added on to an existing installation and is
the ideal solution for any video conferencing installations using Lenovo
Google Series One dual speakers.
MOUNTING PLATE
FOR LENOVO GOOGLE SERIES ONE
VIDEOBAR ROOM KITS
BT7876
SPECIFICATIONS
Max load 22lbs
Distance between speakers 3.93" - 7.87"
VESA Universal
Color Black & Silver
FEATURES
	� Designed to mount Lenovo Google Series One Room Kit dual audio bars
	� Universal compliant with all VESA compatible screens
	� Central mount for locating the Lenovo Google Series One camera
	� Adjustable distance 3.93"-7.87" between speakers for perfect positioning
	� Can be positioned either above or below the screen
	� Mounts directly to the mounting fixings on the rear of a screen
	� Bracket also supplied for mounting the smart camera
	� Simple installation
	� All mounting hardware included
MAX
LOAD
22lbs
Suitable for a variety of major brands, including:
Note: Mount the speakers in conjunction with the speaker wall mounts supplied with the Lenovo Google Series One Room Kit
 Top VESA Width Distance
Min 135.3mm - Max 970mm
Min 5.3in - Max 38.2in
112.5mm 4.4in
38
4.
5m
m
15
.1
in
24
8.
1m
m
9.
8i
n
13
6.
4m
m
5.
4i
n
250.3m
m
9.9in
9.3mm 0.4in
9.
3m
m
0.
4i
n
 Bottom VESA Width Distance
Min 200mm - Max 1036.4mm
Min 7.9in - Max 40.8in
44
8.
8m
m
17
.7
in
288.6mm 11.4in
Max 1506.4mm 59.3in  (Including End Caps)
1500mm 59.1in
32.5mm 1.3in
2.5mm 0.1in
 Top VESA Width Distance
Min 135.3mm - Max 970mm
Min 5.3in - Max 38.2in
112.5mm 4.4in
38
4.
5m
m
15
.1
in
24
8.
1m
m
9.
8i
n
13
6.
4m
m
5.
4i
n
250.3m
m
9.9in
9.3mm 0.4in
9.
3m
m
0.
4i
n
 Bottom VESA Width Distance
Min 200mm - Max 1036.4mm
Min 7.9in - Max 40.8in
44
8.
8m
m
17
.7
in
288.6mm 11.4in
Max 1506.4mm 59.3in  (Including End Caps)
1500mm 59.1in
32.5mm 1.3in
2.5mm 0.1in
 Top VESA Width Distance
Min 135.3mm - Max 970mm
Min 5.3in - Max 38.2in
112.5mm 4.4in
38
4.
5m
m
15
.1
in
24
8.
1m
m
9.
8i
n
13
6.
4m
m
5.
4i
n
250.3m
m
9.9in
9.3mm 0.4in
9.
3m
m
0.
4i
n
 Bottom VESA Width Distance
Min 200mm - Max 1036.4mm
Min 7.9in - Max 40.8in
44
8.
8m
m
17
.7
in
288.6mm 11.4in
Max 1506.4mm 59.3in  (Including End Caps)
1500mm 59.1in
32.5mm 1.3in
2.5mm 0.1in
BT7876
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
REAR VIEW
SS
-V
2-
BT
78
76
-1
60
42
4-
N
A PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT7871 Video Bar Mounting Plate Allows the user to fit a variety of videobars / UC equipment to a range of B-Tech products
BT7873 Video Bar Mounting Plate Allows the user to fit Logitech videobars to a variety of B-Tech products
BT7874 Video Bar Mounting Plate Allows the user to fit Logitech speakers to a variety of B-Tech products
BT7031 Accessory Mounting Arm          Allows mounted accessories to be positioned above or below a B-Tech wall mount
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF UPC
Black BT7876/BS 811867032352
©
 2
02
4
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
o.
 L
td
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
o.
 L
td
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n.
 L
td
 E
&O
E.